
A
 la  C

arte

一
品
料
理

WA-Nigiri (8pieces)

WA握り（8貫）

WA-Tempura (Prawn, White Fish, Vegetable)

WA天麩羅（海老、白身魚、野菜）

Simmered Sea Bream 

鯛のあら炊き

Grilled Abalone 

鮑の踊り焼き

Long-tooth Grouper Fritter

クエの唐揚げ

Kumano Beef Teppanyaki

熊野牛の鉄板焼き

Kumano Beef Shabu-shabu

和歌山特産 熊野牛のしゃぶしゃぶ

4,350

3,350

2,500

3,350

5,150

5,350

6,100

To the guests who have some allergy to speci�c ingredients, please inform us the detail when ordering.
特定の食材にアレルギーをお持ちの場合、ご注文の際にお知らせください。

All rice used in our dishes is produced in Japan.
お米は、国産米を使用しております。

All prices include consumption tax and service charge.
表記料金には消費税・サービス料を含みます。


