WA-Nigiri (8pieces)	4,350
WA握り(8貫)	
WA-Tempura (Prawn, White Fish, Vegetable)	3,350
WA天麩羅 (海老、白身魚、野菜)	
Simmered Sea Bream	2,500
鯛のあら炊き	
Grilled Abalone	3,350
鮑の踊り焼き	3,330
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Long-tooth Grouper Fritter	5,150
クエの唐揚げ	ŕ
Kumano Beef Teppanyaki	5,350
熊野牛の鉄板焼き	
Kumano Beef Shabu-shabu	6,100
和歌山特産 熊野牛のしゃぶしゃぶ	

All rice used in our dishes is produced in Japan. お米は、国産米を使用しております。

All prices include consumption tax and service charge. 表記料金には消費税・サービス料を含みます。

To the guests who have some allergy to specific ingredients, please inform us the detail when ordering. 特定の食材にアレルギーをお持ちの場合、ご注文の際にお知らせください。